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Loss of Incoeme | LOT):
LOR anly [ LOU only
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 15-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref - CC4/ASM1B000626/b3
ot s owe: oaraoe ||
Code : ASM
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. FBC 8024P Veh. Inspected SKB 5288M

Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From Assign Date 10/01/2018

Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model c.C 0

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.

Chassis No. Colour

Odometer Steering

Brakes Modification

General

Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance

R/H Front Tyre mm

L/H Front Tyre mm

R/H Rear Tyre mm

L/H Rear Tyre mm

Description of Damages

General Information

Accident Date

08/01/2018 Inspection Date

Survey held at

CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1988) PL

1B8 PANDAN LOOP
SINGAFORE 128378
{(MERCEDES-BENZ)

Remarks

AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS; WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




MErcedes-Benz

Cyecle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited
ftharised Deaier

Company Mo, 1564003487
05T Aeg Mo MR-8500171:4

ESTIMATE FOR SKB5288M

r/_ _\ hicle nt Inf f
Mdm Goh Siok Kuan WIP Na 20353
Reg Mo/Reg Date SKB5288M [ 18/05/2017
69 Jalan Binchang Date InMileage w0 o e B , %
Singapore 578554 Chassis No WDD2221622A291506
Engine No 27682430461698
Mobile: 96171708 MakeModel MB/MB S 320 L SEDAN (V222)
o —/J ColaurTrim 07 799 Diamond Whi/ 048 BO1 Black
Account Mo Terms  DateMime Printed CSE Operator
£S100001 Cash 10/01/2018/ 10:49 Vs 356 / Vincent Seah
Description of Goods / Services Quy Unit Price  Disc’ Amount
M_BPNSUN —
POLICY NOJACC DATE : 1700018019 // 0©9.01.18 .
ORIVE TH/EXCESS $10.0%E8 /) TP CAR NO.:-FBCBOZAP=AXA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:
BY /AUTHRIZED ON 5
A BPILAB P ~" 480.00
USING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO A\
IOENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT At ‘¢ . /%
A BPILAB ~ \  \\Z 9 2400.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE LEFT REAR DOOR, LEFT REAR FENDER, .- W\ %
LEFT RUNNING BOARD - i\ 3N W
A BPIRES A CNARN | e v 1800.00
RESPRAY ON LEFT REAR DODR, LEFT REAR FENDER,LEET RUNNING-| |\ |
BOARD < AV ’} »
M LEFT REAR DOOR MOULDING N A WV ” 1.00 151.91 00.00 | A%~ 151.91
M LEFT RUNNING BOARD A e\ / 1.00 833.07 00.00 | & B33.07
H:_,.,_.«Mflr-r':ﬂ CLv ¥ . © }'hc\ A =
Mﬁm&mnﬂr LEFY po ek VoG iy . 0D Moe =
the Repalrer of the following: R
* To resurvey beforalafter spray rareng y
» To display damaged pans) during resurvey Cip T [
* Parts prices are subject 1o confirmation .
* Third party survey i8 0n & “Without Prejudice” basis Eyk TEM)GM'\ ‘IZ}J—'(":[SHJ\
* N ilagal modicationds) js stiowed [ \ I
'Sum‘tﬂtﬂwmn must be resurveyed ad ~u¥ 2911 & @ V249
By 1 ie firad ml
sl spproval from Insurance Company gu.u*@ [k R pera e o
Acknowlecged by Fepsie L{— %,)
Sigrature:
O

ﬂﬂﬂﬁm

Nett 5,664.98
7% GSTon 5664.98 396.55

Total Payable 6,061.53

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Walidity of this estimate 1513 deys From dete of quote. Thin 15 & cospifer generated document, oo slgnaturs 15 required.

Estimatod casts guoted arw aicleding G5T. We would sentian that the sbeve sitisate fo based on oer {nitis] inspection and does not nclwde any additional parts er lsbour which may be
required after repsir work hay comenced. Gccasfenally worn or damaged parts are discéversd after work s started and needed for repairs or replacosent. Howsver, should this eccur,
wo would advise you, Pleass be informed that & deposit of 50 of the above estimste in payable Eefore comencesent of the wark. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or

cheges . You must slso agree te pay full amount for resews] of the windscresm in the avant of tnadvertent breskage ' the courss of renewing the rebber sesl or sthor repair regeiring

the remrdal of the windscreen.
Fandan Loop Sarvice Center

@@ WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS 188 Pandan Loop
Sngapore 1 28378

CYCLE B CARmAGE |
Te @277 aiba

e Fan: 4779 5383
\ A Mercedes Bens - ara reglatersd trademarks of Daimier, Stuttgart, Germaty ol ae el o Fage 1 a1
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 11/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 9-Jan-18

Date of appointmeant 10-lan-18

Date of survey 29-Jan-18

Location of survey CYCLE & CARRIAGE KiA FTE LTD [PANDAN G]

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SKB 52BEM

Make and Model MERCEDEZ BENZ 2996cc
Date of registration 1-May-17

EXCESS

Market Value

Parf Rebate

Nett Loss

Repair details:

|_Jr11't|al Estimate

|s 5,664.98

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 435191
Check items (estimate)

Labour

Total 5 4,351.91
Lump Sum(if applicable)

{Number of days for repair |

=3
L
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Remarks:

Carpany Regrsirating No. 1994071 8ER

it nISRRREL AN el o n2iad i

NIL- INSURED DRIVER HIT 2 VEHICLES IN-FRONT

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost s 4681.74
Loss of use
Loss of rental 5 856.00 |5171.20x5days
Loss of income
LTA search fees S 2.00
Others
Proposed Total $ 5,539.74




Bl2%/2018 Claim Portal

« Re:FOR QUANTUM MANDATE/APPROVAL

Type
© Information

Message
Flease proceed
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Your ref SAR S2fF /7
Direct Settlement
- B MAY 2018
To: A A
Singapors
At Motor Claims Department

Accident Involving Motor Vehicle Nos. SIB 077 & P Fozq 2

At/Along —7%sson Bl Fiots Al seovON_O5/e /i@ _rp o
Py

I am the owner of vehicle no.S /<8 S30F 7 that was involved in an accident with your
insured vehicleno. A8< £, 3 4 /2 of the above accident.

As the accident was caused by your insursd ncgﬁgmvhmnm driving, thus [ am claiming
from you for the following: -

Re:

1. Cost of Repairs § 4 6F7. 7y
2. Loss of Uss/Rental (5_days @ 8§ /7/+ 2> per day) § "TPlsd o
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee g P
4. GILA Report Fee 3

5. Others ' g

Total: § S, s 57.7«

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my
solicitor to commence legal action against yow. If you have any queries, please contact the
representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No:
67714401 (Mr Vincent Seah) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their
representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. 1 hereby look
forward to hearing from you soon.

}’am-? faithfully
ONW_—

o |
= |
Name’{gnamﬁe

Address: C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378
Ce: Mr Vincent Seah/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail: vincent seah@cyclecarriage com.sg / gmanda ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No. 67795383
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06 February 2018

ISKANDAR DZULKARNEAN BIN ALI
308 YISHUN RING ROAD
SINGAPORE 760803

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000626/T1jb3

YOUR REF : FBC 8024P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBC 8024P AND SKB 5288M ALONG BEFORE FLYOVER
(PIE) TO THOMSON ROAD ON 09.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from M/s Cycle & Carriage Industries (1986) PL, acting on
behalf of the owner of SKB 5288M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down agains! us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to jovirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement andlor police report from independent witness(es) (if ary)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

- ® % ® ® @
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To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

e d

Joy Irene
& Handler
DID: 6841 2408
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: joyirene@lkkaulo.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To; ‘4,{,4

Singapore

Atn.: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

MOTOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING S#88344~  (QWNER'S
VEHICLE NO.) AND £ B¢ £234¢f (3RD PARTY’S VEHICLE NO.)

ON w§foc/rsf (DATE) AT _/3!rspm (TIME)
ATIALONG __ —7Kamgsa _Rol Fuweks Mocymsut THOAD)

I am the registered owner of Sl Saddm (Vehicle No.).

| hereby authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and
its agents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte
Limited to do all or any of the following:-

o Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3"
party insurers; and/or

« Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary
documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.

Aft payment towards sertlement of my claim should b& made in favour of
CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.

r /
Registesed Owner's Signature

(Company smrnp &a 'éhnyud signature if it is a company-registered vehicle)
Name éﬂ e ZFlovea

NRIC No. S /2S5 434 T
Date :
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CLAIMREF  : (8M0oby 3

INSURED t \GEMVDRE DEULERRNER BIN AL
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
We/| [ SOH SIOK KUAN NRIC NO.S1338035F | hereby agree to accept the

sum ufdallarle WE e Yia~E FIVE B Ju PEECD 1Rl NINE AnD Lewtd JEVENTY Fovll
(5§ 5539.74 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settiement of all claims

of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may

have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no.

(FBCE024P | 352 result of an accident along [ RDTWEE MARVMGUNT RO |

on [ 091012018 | of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer

of motor vehicle no. [ SKB5288M ].

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim{s} whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [FBCB024P | in connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. (FBCE024P |

Dated this 3 day of + 01 %

“« i

Claimant’s Signature L
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : 3[3550‘55F"‘
Occupation/ Business : S-E-a-d'-'ﬂ

Address : &9 Eﬂ'ﬂ-ﬂ M&'TW“G . S"ﬂmd
Qéinte €

£18584

Telephane Ne.
-AD
Witness's Name OFFICER - ADMIN
DHD: BT71 4304
Witness's Signature : FAX: 6779 5383

Witness's NRIC No.

A4 Insurance Pie Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

8 Shanton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapane 068811

Gustomer Cantre #8101

Tol +85 BRAD 4RA8 Fax: +565 6338 2532 Welsite: www AL COM.5E



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pte Limited
Authionaed Dealsr
Company Nou 196400367

rAX INVOICE GET Reg No. MR-8800111-X
Invoice Mame & Address Crwiar Name & Vehicle Info
S— Cust No/MName WCVO7572/Goh Siok Kuan
BRSSOk (R RegNoRegDale  SKBS288M [ 18/05/2017
C/0 AxA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date InMileage ZB,J'B‘UEDIE,-' 10894
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT y 1
8 SHENTON WAY 424-01 Chassis Mo WoD2221622A291506
SINGAPORE (68811 Enging Mo ?7682430461698
Cantgct Mo MakeModel MB/ME § 320 L SEDAN (v222)
Account No Tarms Date/Time Printad CSE Cperator WIP Mo Invaica/Cradit Nole No
cslooont Cash 03/05/2018/ 17:51 Vs 356 / Vincent Seah 20353 28141979
Description of Goods | Senvices Qty Unil Price 5% amount 5%
M EPNSUN F.0.C.
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : 1700018019 // 09.01.18
DRIVE IN/EXCESS : 10.01.18 // TP CAR ND.: FECBO2AP=AXA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:29.01.18 // 29.01.18 TAUF IKH-LKK 12:45PM
DIRECT SETTLEMENT: VIVIAN LAU-LKK
A BPILAB 480.00
USING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. HETT
A BRILAB 1920.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE LEFT REAR DOOR, LEFT REAR FENDER,
LEFT RUNMING BOARD
A BPIRES 1800.00
RESPRAY ON LEFT REAR DOOR, LEFT REAR FEMDER,LEFT RUNNING
BOARD
¥ LEFT REAR DOOR MOULDING 1.00 151.91 151.81
% CLIP 2.00 2.73 5.46
% MOUNTING CLIP 1.00 7.049 7.00
X LEFT MOUNTING RAIL 1.00 11.00 11.00
Parts 175.46 Nett 4,375.46
Labour 4,200.00 7% G5T on A4375.46 106.28
Standard Menu .00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 4,681.74
Diagnastics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 0.00 Total Due 4,681.74
Total {w/o GST} 4,375.46

Pajmvat shonid be made sif b cash, NETS o crealt cards. Thahk you.

Ay dispuls 10 he irveios must be made within- 5 days: This is & computer ganonates pocument, (o sigralune i regquited

@€

STCLE & CANRIADE

Wil DEIVE FIRST TLALS

{.L"' Miresdas-Beng - are rpplatered trademarks of Daimber, Sruttgart, Germany

Pandan Loop Seneca Canter
188 Paran Locp

Tingapere (28370

Tal; a7 77 B3B8

Fax: 477% 5383

W MErGEGet-bend. COM.6E

Fege 1 of



B FLEXI-DRIVE ENTeﬂ-amse;—_

Bk B Kaki Bukit Avenus & Premier@icali bukit gate 2 #06-33 lobby C Singapore 415875
Tel: (85) 6292 5455 Fax: (65) 6292 2864 e-mail: com.sg INVOICE
H/Phone : 9667 5455 (24 Hrs) RA: 08347

V. A No. lwhmn No, Model Type Ranting Location R
fﬁ/‘? ﬁa}'&\ C:*""--; Q._,é"‘k._ 'J\""-'x.ﬁ‘-j
Refarence

Ao Sapen B 5 Hours = 1 Day Rental
{1 Dy Rental+5=1 Hour Extension}

z/:f S AR S2SF ™ [ i

ST Xy e | o WS 311 E;;y VP (o4,

5 per Week | § par KM - Time | m}u{ .

s per Mornith| Cts per Kiiometre | O 22 :#/i 77 ¥
Chargesbls

Hotal [ T
KM W

Hirar's Mams

. /ﬁ"ﬁ" ‘{9'( Sl fewver Rontal Charges Dollars Tenis
e £ Tra /3.',,./43-; Tumi___nmnunm im\ﬂ) Pf‘f:;b%

S S,Ffs5svy

NE Na,

Reference Contact Tal. No.
“Drivery Name Passpart [ IC Mo, / Country

d""’ /!fﬁffﬁ' t/‘!_"ﬁ-" S (20re3d 5
. /v Eli4 12 34 F E 14 12 34 F
petrol  E\f Petrof
/7 7 Bn At Out AS:LL/ o NA L LS
- : Outstanding Pétrol will charge in 108, 172, 34, F
Driving Licence No: Espiry Issued by s per 114 .
(';(Lﬂfhﬂﬁa‘f_‘b Sub-Total
Additional Driver Tal. No. (Homa)
@ - L5 ¢ [l
Addrass Passport [ 1C No. | Cauntry e @ %Eﬂh L&D
Driving Licence No Expiry IsaLad by ;w
By: (Name In Block Letters)
Method of Paymeant CASH CHEQUE
M C,. Amount Dus | Rehundable

-RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY. Rafund
. THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF Received §

TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES [0ty

DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. o

Hirer's signature signifies acceplance ol agreement

&Y

x Hirer's Signature | Company Stamp

?;T;—.:a Lok <= RARNRR.

& g =

CAR

NB: Please notify our office should there e any accidant involving this hired yehicle g s00n as possible.




ncent Seah \"nng Kuan

om: Amanda Ang Ying Chun
int: 10 January, 2018 10:42 AM
tH Vincent Seah Yong Kuan
ibject: Emailing: FBCB024F

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
GENERAL  SINGAPORE
| RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

ASSOCIATION Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Upf:ratingl Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Jur Ref No: GR-18-005035
Jate of Request: 10/01/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

iycle & Carriage Industries Pte Lid

B8 Pandan Loop
iingapore 128378

Jear SirMadam.

-nquiry Date 10/01/2018

nguiry By Ang Ying Chun

I'P Vehicle No. FBCRO24F

A¢eident Date 0G/01/2018

Znquiry Result

I'P Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
FRBC8024P AXA Insurance Pte Lid 12/01/2017-11/01/2018 6338 7285
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the cantre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and w
take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoaver for any loss or damage arising out of ar in connection with the repan

ar their images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature



||| GENERAL

ASSOCIATION

'ECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

ur Ref No: GR-18-005035
ate of Request: 10/01/2018

fcle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
18 Pandan Loop
ngapore 128378

wear Sir/Madam,

- INSURANCE

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No:

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Online Purchase

nquiry Date 10/01/2018

nquiry By Ang Ying Chun

P Vehicle No. FBC8024P

vecident Date 09/01/2018

JESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5%)

[P Insurer Enquiry 1.8

ST Amount 0.1
2.0

Fotal Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

Mank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
|X] GIRO[ ] Cash| | Cheque

no signature:



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: FBC B024P (Insd veh)| Model: TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ
SKB 5288M (TP veh) 5320
Date of Accident: |09/01/2018
Global Sum Settlement | T 1 1 Yes l [X] No
Repair Estimate '8 6,086.73
Final Repair Cost ' % 4 681.7
Loss of Use it days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 8 B56.00 5 days J
LTA | GlA Search Fee 3 2.00
Others: 1: $| 0.00
- 5
Final Settlement Sum i 5,539.74

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? (X1 YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ o BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: Nl
BOLA Liability: 100, (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

|_Payrnant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [CYCLE& CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED - 5,539.74
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 1710772018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any}



